NORTH VIEW

Hoasing Association

North View is a registered Scottish charity — charity registration number SC032963

Meeting of the Management Committee of North View Housing Association

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

Date & Time:- 6.15pm on Wednesday 27" November 2019
Venue:- North View Housing Association, 29A Stravanan Road, Castlemilk,

Glasgow, G45 9LY

Agenda

Present 8.0
Apologies 9.0
Declaration of Interest 10.0
Minutes of Management 11.0
Committee Meeting of 30™

October 2019 12.0
Matters arising from Minutes of 13.0
Management Committee Meeting

of 30" October 2019 14.0
Minutes of Management 15.0
Committee Meeting of 13"

November 2019 16.0
Matters arising from Minutes of 17.0

Management Committee Meeting
of 13" November 2019

Correspondence

Reports from Sub-Committees
Management Accounts
Development Report

Rent Assimilation

Internal Audit

Health & Safety

Performance Management
Any other Competent Business
Date and time of next Meeting

(6.15pm on Wednesday 11"
December 2019)

NORTH VIEW HOUSING ASSOCIATION LIMITED
29A Stravanan Road, Castlemilk, GLASGOW G45 9LY



