## NORTH VIEW Housing Association

North View is a registered Scottish charity – charity registration number SC032963

## Meeting of the Management Committee of North View Housing Association

<u>Date & Time:</u>- 6.15pm on Wednesday 27<sup>th</sup> November 2019 <u>Venue:</u>- North View Housing Association, 29A Stravanan Road, Castlemilk, Glasgow, G45 9LY

## **Agenda**

1.0	Present	8.0	Correspondence
2.0	Apologies	9.0	Reports from Sub-Committees
3.0	Declaration of Interest	10.0	Management Accounts
4.0	Minutes of Management Committee Meeting of 30 <sup>th</sup> October 2019	11.0	Development Report
		12.0	Rent Assimilation
5.0	Matters arising from Minutes of Management Committee Meeting of 30 <sup>th</sup> October 2019	13.0	Internal Audit
		14.0	Health & Safety
6.0	Minutes of Management Committee Meeting of 13 <sup>th</sup> November 2019	15.0	Performance Management
		16.0	Any other Competent Business
7.0	Matters arising from Minutes of Management Committee Meeting of 13 <sup>th</sup> November 2019	17.0	Date and time of next Meeting (6.15pm on Wednesday 11 <sup>th</sup> December 2019)